Disability Equality Forum

6 July 2016, 10.00 - 11.30
Conference Room 24, Ty Hywel
Cardiff Bay

Agenda

Introductions and apologies

Minister's Update — Mark Drakeford AM
Cabinet Secretary for Finance & Local Government

Minutes and action points from previous meeting

Housing — Aids and Adaptations
Alyn Williams — Welsh Government

Short comfort break

Disability@Work: Measuring Disability Disadvantage
Dr Victoria Wass — Cardiff Business School

Access to Work for people with sight loss
Owen Williams and John Dixon
Wales Council of Blind People and RNIB

Any other business / date of next meeting

Finish

Approx.timing
10.00

10.05

10.15

10.20

10.40

10.50

11.10

11.25

11.30



