Disability Equality Forum

6 July 2016, 10.00 - 11.30 Conference Room 24, Tŷ Hywel Cardiff Bay

Agenda

1.	Introductions and apologies	Approx.timing 10.00
2.	Minister's Update – Mark Drakeford AM Cabinet Secretary for Finance & Local Government	10.05
3.	Minutes and action points from previous meeting	10.15
4.	Housing – Aids and Adaptations Alyn Williams – Welsh Government	10.20
	Short comfort break	10.40
5.	Disability@Work: Measuring Disability Disadvantage Dr Victoria Wass – Cardiff Business School	10.50
6.	Access to Work for people with sight loss Owen Williams and John Dixon Wales Council of Blind People and RNIB	11.10
7.	Any other business / date of next meeting	11.25
	Finish	11.30